Startjahr
1764
1818
1837
1846
1856
1910
1930

Endjahr Ort
1764Wangen (Amtsbezirk)
1818Wangen (Amtsbezirk)
1837Wangen (Amtsbezirk)
1846Wangen (Amtsbezirk)
1856Wangen (Amtsbezirk)
1910Wangen (Amtsbezirk)
1930Wangen (Amtsbezirk)

Wert

3'944
5'938
7'811
8'199
8'168
9'098
9'760

Thema

Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

