Startjahr En	djahr Ort	Wert	Thema
1764	1764Wangen (Amtsbezirk)	3'944	Männer insgesamt (N)
1818	1818Wangen (Amtsbezirk)	5'938	Männer insgesamt (N)
1837	1837Wangen (Amtsbezirk)	7'811	Männer insgesamt (N)
1846	1846Wangen (Amtsbezirk)	8'199	Männer insgesamt (N)
1856	1856Wangen (Amtsbezirk)	8'168	Männer insgesamt (N)
1910	1910Wangen (Amtsbezirk)	9'098	Männer insgesamt (N)
1930	1930Wangen (Amtsbezirk)	9'760	Männer insgesamt (N)